REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT PAGE: 1
REFERENCE : AMSR34 LSS DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 08/18/08
PROCESSING TIME: 08:22:04

ANNOUNCEMENT : LS124 COMMODITY GROUP :- 26 PORK, FROZEN
INVITATION : 939 ANALYSIS 7/ RUN 027 01
D/0
ITEM COMM COMM D70 QUANTITY ---DESTINATION---- CONTRACT  PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
NUM TY/PS ST NUM (LBS) CITY ST VENDOR NAME NUMBER (LBS) QTY CITY ST
001 71 12 A669 125-K-006S 18,000 SHREWSBURY MA FARMLAND FOODS, 120287343 $ 1.9275 18,000 SHREWSBURY MA
125-K-007T 18,000 HATFIELD MA FARMLAND FOODS, 120287343 $ 1.9275 18,000 HATFIELD MA
002 71 12 A669 133-K-001 18,000 CONCORD NH FARMLAND FOODS, 120287343 $ 1.9275 18,000 CONCORD NH
150-K-001 18,000 BARRE VT FARMLAND FOODS, 120287343 $ 1.9275 18,000 BARRE VT
003 71 12 A669 136-K-008 36,000 BRONX NY JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9300 36,000 BRONX NY
004 71 12 A669 136-K-012S 27,000 BRONX NY JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9350 27,000 BRONX NY
136-K-013T 9,000 HAUPPAUGE NY JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9350 9,000 HAUPPAUGE NY
005 71 12 A669 136-K-009S 9,000 EAST SYRACUSE  NY JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9350 9,000 EAST SYRACUSE NY
136-K-010T 9,000 ROCHESTER NY JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9350 9,000 ROCHESTER NY
136-K-011U 18,000 BUFFALO NY JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9350 18,000 BUFFALO NY
006 71 12 A669 144-K-002 18,000 PROVIDENCE R1 JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9550 18,000 PROVIDENCE RI
309-K-001 18,000 EAST HAVEN CT JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9550 18,000 EAST HAVEN CT
007 71 12 A669 272-K-003 36,000 BAYAMON PR FARMLAND FOODS, 120287343 $ 1.9400 36,000 JACKSONVILE/FAS FL
008 71 12 A669 224-K-001 36,000 BALTIMORE MD JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9500 36,000 BALTIMORE MD
009 71 12 A669 134-K-003 36,000 VINELAND NJ JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9400 36,000 VINELAND NJ
134-K-004 36,000 VINELAND NJ JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9400 36,000 VINELAND NJ
010 71 12 A669 213-K-003S 12,024 ALBANY GA JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 12,024 ALBANY GA
213-K-004T 11,988 COLUMBUS GA JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 11,988 COLUMBUS GA
213-K-005U 11,988 ATHENS GA JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 11,988 ATHENS GA
011 71 12 A669 213-K-013S 18,000 SAVANNAH GA JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 18,000 SAVANNAH GA
213-K-014T 18,000 MACON GA JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 18,000 MACON GA
012 71 12 A669 213-K-007S 18,000 VALDOSTA GA JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 18,000 VALDOSTA GA
213-K-008T 18,000 AUGUSTA GA JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 18,000 AUGUSTA GA
013 71 12 A669 137-K-006 36,000 CREEDMOOR NC JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9400 36,000 CREEDMOOR NC
014 71 12 A669 137-K-004S 25,200 SALISBURY NC JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 25,200 SALISBURY NC
137-K-005T 10,800 CREEDMOOR NC JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 10,800 CREEDMOOR NC
015 71 12 A669 345-K-003 36,000 COLUMBIA SC JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9400 36,000 COLUMBIA SC
016 71 12 A669 247-K-006S 18,000 GRAY TN JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 18,000 GRAY TN
247-K-007T 18,000 CHATTANOOGA TN JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.9450 18,000 CHATTANOOGA TN
017 71 12 A669 217-K-203 36,000 CHICAGO IL JOHN HOFMEISTER 120287344 $ 1.8900 36,000 CHICAGO IL



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM COMM
TY/PS

NUM

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

COMM
ST

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AB69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

A6G69

AG69

AG69

AG69

: LS124
: 939

D/0
NUM

217-K-201
217-K-202

218-K-003
218-K-004

339-K-008S
339-K-009T

339-K-007

G55-K-005S
G55-K-006T

G55-K-007S
G55-K-008T

105-K-004S
105-K-005T
105-K-006U
105-K-001S
105-K-002T
105-K-003U
122-K-010S
122-K-011T
122-K-012U
122-K-007S
122-K-008T
122-K-009U
135-K-001

440-K-001

148-K-007S
148-K-008T

148-K-005

148-K-006

108-K-002S

QUANTITY
(LBS)

26,092
9,908

36,000
36,000

12,600
23,400

36,000

26,100
9,900

17,136
18,864

9,000
14,976
12,024
12,024
11,988
11,988
11,160

9,000
15,840

9,000
18,000

9,000
36,000
36,000

18,000
18,000

36,000
36,000

17,604

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0

-—-DESTINATION----

CITY

ST CHARLES
BRIDGETON

INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS

CINCINNATI
FAIRFIELD

COLUMBUS

EAU CLAIRE
DARIEN

MILWAUKEE
DARIEN

NORFORK
LITTLE ROCK
DARDANELLE

LITTLE ROCK
JONESBORO
FORT SMITH

NEW ORLEANS
ALEXANDRIA
BATON ROUGE
MONROE

NEW ORLEANS
SHREVEPORT
ALBUQUERQUE
TAHLEQUAH

BEAUMONT
VICTORIA

CORPUS CHRISTI

TYLER

ST

OH
OH

OH

Wl
Wl

Wl

AR

AR

AR

AR

LA

LA

LA

LA

NM

OK

TX
TX

TX

TX

COLORADO SPRING CO

LSS DIVISION

: 26 PORK, FROZEN
102/ 01

VENDOR NAME

JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER

JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND FOODS,

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344

120287343
120287343

120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343

120287343

120287343

®© B B B B BB RN R AR N B B B e B e

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

RPRRE RPRR RRPE

S e

-9000

.9100
-9100

-9000

-9000

-9000

PAGE:

2

PROCESSING DATE: 08/18/08
PROCESSING TIME: 08:22:04

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

ST CHARLES
BRIDGETON

INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS

CINCINNATI
FAIRFIELD

COLUMBUS

EAU CLAIRE
DARIEN

MILWAUKEE
DARIEN

NORFORK
LITTLE ROCK
DARDANELLE

LITTLE ROCK
JONESBORO
FORT SMITH

NEW ORLEANS
ALEXANDRIA
BATON ROUGE
MONROE

NEW ORLEANS
SHREVEPORT
ALBUQUERQUE
TAHLEQUAH

BEAUMONT
VICTORIA

CORPUS CHRISTI

TYLER

ST

OH
OH

OH

Wl
Wl

Wl
Wl

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
NM
OK

TX
TX

TX

TX

COLORADO SPRING CO



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM COMM
TY/PS

NUM

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

COMM
ST

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AB69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AB69

A669

AG69

AG69

: LS124
: 939

D/0
NUM

108-K-003T
219-K-002

229-K-003S
229-K-004T
229-K-005U

138-K-002
230-K-001

B04-K-001
B04-K-002
506-K-014S
506-K-015T
506-K-016U

506-K-012S
506-K-013T

506-K-006S
506-K-007T

506-K-020
506-K-022

506-K-021

506-K-017S
506-K-018T
506-K-019U
516-K-004S
516-K-005T
516-K-006U

132-K-001S
132-K-002T

241-K-002

153-K-001

153-K-002

QUANTITY
(LBS)

18,396
36,000
9,000
18,000
9,000

20,700
15,300

36,000
36,000
17,100
9,900
9,000

11,700
24,300

18,000
18,000

36,000
36,000

36,000
14,400
12,600

9,000
11,988
11,988
12,024

10,800
25,200

36,000
36,000

36,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP

ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0

-—-DESTINATION----

CITY
DENVER
DES MOINES
CAPE GIRARDEAU
BRIDGETON
COLUMBIA

FARGO
HELENA

PHOENIX
PHOENIX
FRESNO
MERCED
ARMONA

MODESTO
SACRAMENTO

SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLAND

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
SALINAS
WATSONVILLE
BOISE

TWIN FALLS
CALDWELL

RENO
LAS VEGAS

PORTLAND

SEATTLE

SPOKANE

ST

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

1D

1D

NV
NV

OR

WA

WA

LSS DIVISION

: 26 PORK, FROZEN
102/ 01

VENDOR NAME
FARMLAND
FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,

JOHN HOFMEISTER
FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,
JOHN

JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND FOODS,

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343

120287344
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344

120287343

120287343

120287343

©“ B B LR LR AR B B B AR R B B B B B

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

P g

I

-8800
.8850
.8850
-8850

-9200
-9200

-9500
-9300
-9400
-9400
-9400

-9400
-9400

-9400
-9400

-9400
-9400

-9400
-9650
-9650
-9650
-9550
-9550
-9550

-9550
-9550

-9400

-9400

.9400

PAGE:

3

PROCESSING DATE: 08/18/08
PROCESSING TIME: 08:22:04

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY
18,396
36,000

9,000
18,000
9,000

20,700
15,300

36,000
36,000
17,100
9,900
9,000

11,700
24,300

18,000
18,000

36,000
36,000

36,000
14,400
12,600

9,000
11,988
11,988
12,024

10,800
25,200

36,000
36,000

36,000

CITY

DENVER

DES MOINES
CAPE GIRARDEAU
BRIDGETON
COLUMBIA

FARGO
HELENA

PHOENIX
PHOENIX
FRESNO
MERCED
ARMONA

MODESTO
SACRAMENTO

SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLAND

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
SALINAS
WATSONVILLE
BOISE

TWIN FALLS
CALDWELL

RENO
LAS VEGAS

PORTLAND

SEATTLE

SPOKANE

ST
1A
MO
MO
ND
MT
AZ
AZ
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

ID

1D

NV
NV

OR

WA

WA



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM COMM
TY/PS

NUM

051

052

053

054

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

COMM
ST

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AB69

AG69

AG69

: LS124
: 939

D/0
NUM

998-K-004
998-K-005
998-K-006
998-K-007
998-K-008

998-K-001
998-K-002

125-K-005
223-K-001

136-K-014
136-K-015S
136-K-016T
136-K-017U
110-K-002
111-K-002
224-K-002

272-K-004
272-K-005

142-K-005

142-K-008

142-K-006S
142-K-007T

151-K-008S
151-K-009T

151-K-007
154-K-002

101-K-001S
101-K-002T
101-K-003U

112-K-009S
112-K-010T

112-K-013S

QUANTITY
(LBS)

18,000
18,000

36,000
18,000

9,000

9,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

36,000
36,000

36,000
36,000

18,000
18,000

18,000
18,000

18,000
18,000

16,236
13,032
6,732

20,628
15,372

9,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70
---DESTINATION--
CITY

CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY

BOSTON
AUBURN

BRONX

LATHAM
MILLWOOD
ELMIRA
DELAWARE CITY
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE

BAYAMON
BAYAMON

ALTOONA

PHILADELPHIA

COAL TOWNSHIP
WILKES-BARRE

RICHMOND
NORFOLK

VERONA
CHARLESTON

MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM
HUNTSVILLE

JACKSONVILLE
THEODORE

WINTER HAVEN

ST

MA
ME

NY
NY
NY
NY
DE
DC
MD

PR
PR

PA

PA

PA
PA

VA
VA

VA

AL

AL

FL
AL

FL

LSS DIVISION

: 26 PORK, FROZEN

102/ 01

VENDOR NAME

FARMLAND
FARMLAND
FARMLAND
FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN

JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER

JOHN HOFMEISTER

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343
120287343

120287343
120287343

120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344

120287343
120287343

120287344

120287344

120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344

120287343
120287343
120287343

120287344
120287344

120287344

©“ B L B R L B B B AR L BB R A O R e

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

R

R

.9300
-9350
-9350
.9350
-9550
-9550
.9550

-9500
-9500

-9400

-9400

.9450
-9450

-9450
.9450

-9450
-9450

-9150
-9150
-9150

-9550
-9550

.9550

PAGE:

4

PROCESSING DATE: 08/18/08
PROCESSING TIME: 08:22:04

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY

BOSTON
AUBURN

BRONX

LATHAM
MILLWOOD
ELMIRA
DELAWARE CITY
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE

JACKSONVILE/FAS
JACKSONVILE/FAS

ALTOONA

PHILADELPHIA

COAL TOWNSHIP
WILKES-BARRE

RICHMOND
NORFOLK

VERONA
CHARLESTON

MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM
HUNTSVILLE

JACKSONVILLE
THEODORE

WINTER HAVEN

ST

MA
ME

NY
NY
NY
NY
DE
DC
MD

FL
FL

PA

PA

PA
PA

VA
VA

VA

AL

AL

FL
AL

FL



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM COMM
TY/PS

NUM

065

066

067

068

069

070

071

072

073

074

075

076

077

078

079

080

081

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

COMM
ST

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

A669

AG69

AG69

: LS124
: 939

D/0
NUM

112-K-014T

112-K-011S
112-K-012T

112-K-015S
112-K-016T

121-K-004S
121-K-005T
121-K-006U
628-K-002
137-K-007
345-K-004
247-K-008S
247-K-009T
247-K-010U

217-K-204
217-K-205

126-K-008S
126-K-009T
126-K-010U

126-K-011S
126-K-012T

126-K-013

G27-K-002

339-K-010S
339-K-011T

339-K-012

140-K-005

440-K-002

140-K-003

QUANTITY
(LBS)

27,000

19,224
16,776

14,832
21,168

16,200

9,000
10,800
36,000
36,000
36,000
11,988
12,024
11,988

26,999
9,001

9,000
9,000
18,000

11,916
24,084

36,000
36,000

18,000
18,000

36,000
36,000
36,000

28,800

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0

-—-DESTINATION----

CITY
HOMESTEAD

WINTER HAVEN
ORLANDO

ORLANDO
WINTER HAVEN

LEXINGTON
EL1ZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
JACKSON
CREEDMOOR
COLUMBIA
MEMPHIS
KNOXVILLE
NASHVILLE

CHICAGO
SPRINGFIELD

LANSING
BATTLE CREEK
FLINT

WARREN
COMSTOCK PARK

WARREN
MAPLEWOOD

YOUNGSTOWN
AKRON

CLEVELAND
OKLAHOMA CITY
TAHLEQUAH

TULSA

ST

OH

OK

OK

OK

LSS DIVISION

: 26 PORK, FROZEN
102/ 01

VENDOR NAME
HOFMEISTER

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND FOODS,
JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

JOHN
JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

JOHN
JOHN

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER
FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND FOODS,

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120287344

120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344
120287344
120287343
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344
120287344

120287343
120287343

120287344
120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344

120287344

120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343

120287343

120287343

120287343

©“ B B L B B B B R B AR B B BB R B B B

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

-9400
-9400
-9450
-9450
.9450

-8900
-8900

-9200
-9200
-9200

-9200
-9200

-9150

-8900

-9100
.9100

-9100

.9100

-9100

.9100

PAGE:

5

PROCESSING DATE: 08/18/08
PROCESSING TIME: 08:22:04

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

HOMESTEAD

WINTER HAVEN
ORLANDO

ORLANDO
WINTER HAVEN

LEXINGTON
EL1ZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
JACKSON
CREEDMOOR
COLUMBIA
MEMPHIS
KNOXVILLE
NASHVILLE

CHICAGO
SPRINGFIELD

LANSING
BATTLE CREEK
FLINT

WARREN
COMSTOCK PARK

WARREN
MAPLEWOOD

YOUNGSTOWN
AKRON

CLEVELAND
OKLAHOMA CITY
TAHLEQUAH

TULSA

ST

OH

OK

OK

OK



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM COMM
TY/PS

NUM

082

083

084

085

086

087

088

089

090

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

INVITATION

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

COMM
ST

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AG69

AB69

AG69

CANCELLED

ADJ.

: LS124
: 939

D/0
NUM

140-K-004

148-K-010S
148-K-011T

148-K-009

108-K-004
149-K-002

420-K-001

229-K-006S
229-K-007T

506-K-010S
506-K-011T

506-K-008S
506-K-009T

998-K-011
998-K-012

998-K-003

INVITATION :

AWARDED

EXTRA

QUANTITY
(LBS)

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP

ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0

-—-DESTINATION----

CITY

ST

LSS DIVISION

: 26 PORK, FROZEN
102/ 01

VENDOR NAME

CONTRACT
NUMBER

PRICE PER
(LBS)

PAGE:
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PROCESSING DATE: 08/18/08
PROCESSING TIME: 08:22:04

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

7,200

18,000
18,000

36,000

18,000
18,000

36,000

15,120
20,880

18,000
18,000

27,000
9,000

36,000
36,000

36,000

3,600,000

0
3,600,000
3,600,000

0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O(*) :

NEW D/O NUMBERS(**)

EXTRA - NO D/0S

UNAWARDED

OKLAHOMA CITY

AMARILLO
LUBBOCK

HOUSTON

DENVER
SALT LAKE CITY

CONCORDIA

SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY

VISALIA
BAKERSFIELD

SAN JOSE
CONCORD

CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE

KANSAS CITY

TX

Cco
ut

KS

MO

CA

CA

CA
CA

MO
MO

MO

FARMLAND

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FARMLAND

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FARMLAND

FARMLAND
FARMLAND

FOODS,
FOODS,

JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER

JOHN HOFMEISTER
JOHN HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

FARMLAND FOODS,

120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343

120287343
120287343

120287343

120287343
120287343

120287344
120287344

120287344
120287344

120287343
120287343

120287343
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1.9000

1.9000
1.9000

1.9650
1.9650

1.9650
1.9650

1.8950
1.8950

1.8950

CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

AMARILLO
LUBBOCK

HOUSTON

DENVER
SALT LAKE CITY

CONCORDIA

SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY

VISALIA
BAKERSFIELD

SAN JOSE
CONCORD

CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE

KANSAS CITY

ST

CA
CA

CA
CA

MO
MO

MO



